cafté- papillon

Menu

wwuw.cafepapillon.co.uk

Table Service * Please take a seat
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Breakfast

Served 8am until Tlam

Breakfast Menu
Full €nglish

£8.95

Cumberland sausage, bacon, two eqgs, cherry tomatoes, mushroom, beans, hash brown & toast

€99 Benedict

€nglish muffin, poached egg, gammon ham & hollandaise sauce

Omelette
Three eggs, choice of Fillings (mushroom, cheese, ham, tomato)

Salmon & €gg

Scottish smoked salmon, scrambled egg, granary toast & fresh lemon

Mediterranean Breakfast (v)
Sliced fresh fruit, goats cheese, boiled egg, sliced tomato & cucumber, & fresh bread

French Toast (v)
€gg toast, fresh seasonal fruit, Canadian maple syrup

Boiled €ggs (v)

Served with toasted granary Marmite soldiers

€ggs on Toast (v)

Fried, scrambled or poached

Baguettes & Sandwiches
Premium bacon

Cumberland sausage

Two fried eggs (v)

Granola (v)
Yoghurt, seasonal fruit, honey

Papillon Fresh Fruit Salad (v)

Choice of four fruits from the display

Pastries (v) €xtras

Croissant £1.90 Meat (Sausage/Bacon)
Almond croissant £1.90 Hash Brown, €99, Mushroom,
Pain au chocolate £1.90 Tomatoes

Danish pastries £1.90 Avocado

Smoked Salmon
Black Pudding
Toast

Fried Bread

Jam or Marmalade

£7.95

£5.95

£8.95

£8.50

£6.50

£5.50

£5.50

£4.80
£4.80
£5.00

£6.50

£6.00

£1.50

£1.00
£1.50
£2.50
£1.50
£0.70
£1.00
£0.50
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Lunch

Served 12pm until 3pm

Starters & Light Options

Homemade Soup of the Day (v) £5.95
Served with fresh toasted baguette

Bacon & Brie Salad £8.95
Served with mixed salad & honey mustard dressing

Cured Meat Platter (great to share) £12.50

Selection of cured meats - Milano salami, mortadella, chorizo, goats cheese,
salad, marinated mixed olives & toasted bread

Tomato & Mozzarella Tower (v) £8.95

Served with beef tomato, buffalo mozzarella, mixed leaf lettuce & pesto herb oil

Sandwiches
Classic Club Sandwich £10.50

Toasted white bread, grilled chicken, bacon with leaf salad, tomato & mayonnaise,
served with chips & salad

Baguettes

(White or Granary Bread) All served with Chips & Salad

Salt beef & dill pickle £10.50
Honey roast gammon ham & Dijon mustard £10.50
Mature cheddar cheese with apple & cider chutney (v) £10.50
line caught tuna, mayonnaise and red onion & cucumber salad £10.50

Salads & Pasta

Chicken Caesar Salad £10.50
Grilled chicken breast, caesar dressed lettuce, anchovy, rosemary croutons & shaved parmesan
Chicken Bacon & Avocado Salad £10.50

Served with mixed salad, rosemary croutons, honey mustard dressing & shaved parmesan

Spaghetti Bolognese £11.60

Topped with cherry tomatoes & shaved parmesan
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Served 12pm until 3pm
Mains
Sausage & Mash £11.60
Three Cumberland sausages, served on a creamy mashed potato, onion gravy & green beans
Steak & Ale Pie £13.95

Braised beef & mushrooms, served in a puff pastry case, with rich ale gravy,
served with mashed potato or chips & green beans

Fish & Chips £12.95
Beer battered haddock, chips, salad, minted peas, lemon & tartar sauce
Cajun Chicken Burger £12.95

Marinated whole free range breast served with cheese, bacon & tomato,
in a rustic roll with salad & chips

Papillon House Beef Burger £12.95
Homemade burger with sea salt, cracked black pepper & onion served with cheddar cheese,
bacon & tomato in a rustic roll with salad & chips

Desserts Please see the Patisserie display

Selection of Cheese
Platter of House Cheese (v) £10.50

Grapes, celery, chutney, apple & crackers

Handmade Salcombe Dairy Ice Cream (v)

(Choose three scoops of your Favourite award-winning Ice Cream) £5.00
Ask waitress for available flavours

Side Orders Children’s Menu

Chips (v) £2.50 Hom €gg & Chips £5.95
Sweet Potato Fies (v) £3.50 Spaghetti Bolognese £5.95
Mixed Salad (v) £3.50 Sausage & Mash £5.95
Bread & Oils (v) £3.50 Scampi & Chips £5.95
Olives (v) £2.50 Ask to see sandwich list

All our dishes are freshly prepared to order and whilst we strive to ensure a minimum waiting time
on all our orders, on occasion there may be a longer wait than usual.

Please note that products may contain traces of nuts, and descriptions do not include all ingredients.
Please inform us of any specific dietary requirements (v) Vegetarian



Mixers

Tonic Water (125ml)

Tonic Water Slimline (125ml)
Schweppes Mixers

Lemonade (200ml)

Schweppes Soda Water (200ml)
Coke or Diet Coke (200ml)

Orange, Cranberry or Apple Juice

Bottled Beers & Ciders
Carlsberg 3.8% vol (330ml)
Peroni 5.1% vol (330ml)
Peroni 5.1% vol (660ml)
Bulmers Variety of flavours

White Wine

1. Casa Paulita Sauvignon Blanc
Chile

Crisp green apple with white peach
Perfect for fish, poultry, cheese & salads

2. Giuliana Pinot Grigio Inzolia
Italy

Bright citrus & hints of tropical fruit
Perfect for fish, salads & spices

3. Jean Claude Mas Chardonnay
France

Intense and elegant with aromas packed
full of tropical fruits, delicious vanilla and

a touch of toast

Perfect for fish, poultry, cheese & salads

Rosé Wine

4. Rosebud Zinfandel Rosé
USA

Bursting with fresh strawberries & cream
Perfect with spicy chicken and prawns

5. Cortefresia Pinot Grigio Rosé
Italy

Crisp strawberries & delicate red berries
Perfect with grilled meat, fish & salads
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AT THE BAR

Bottle

175ml
250ml

Bottle

175ml
250ml

Bottle

175ml
250ml

Bottle

175ml
250ml

Bottle

175ml
250ml

** Wines by the glass are also available in 125ml **

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.20
£1.00
£1.20
£1.65

£3.00
£3.95
£5.95
£4.20

£19.00

£4.95
£6.50

£21.00

£5.50
£7.25

£23.00

£5.95
£7.95

£19.00

£4.95
£6.50

£21.00

£5.50
£7.25

Spirits (25ml shots)

Grouse Whisky 40% vol
Bell's Whisky 40% vol

Jack Daniel’s Whiskey 40% vol
Southern Comfort 35% vol
Bacardi White Rum 35% vol
Smirnoff Vodka 37.5% vol
Malibu 21% vol

Gordon's Gin 37.5% vol
Campari 25% vol

Pimm's 25% vol

Courvoisier 40% vol
Bombay Sapphire 40% vol
Bailey’s 17% vol

Red Wine

6. Casa Paulita Merlot

Chile

Cherry fruit & a hint of dark chocolate
Perfect with beef, lamb or game dishes

7. Butcher of Beunos ARires Malbec

Argentina
Ripe raspberry & silky smooth chocolate
Perfect with any red meat or hard cheese

8. Woolamia Shiraz

Australia

Forward fruitiness coupled with hints of
spice and vanilla are the features of this
ripe and vibrant Shiraz

Pair with all red meat & mushrooms

Bubbles

9. Revilo Prosecco

Italy

Fine perlage, delicately fruity & a soft
aromatic harmonic taste

10. Barfontarc Blanc de Noir
Champagne

Round & powerful aromas of yellow fruit,
strawberry and cherry

£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.00
£3.40
£3.40
£3.00

£19.00

£4.95
£6.50

£19.00

£4.95
£6.50

£21.00

£5.50
£7.25

£24.95
£1.95

£44.95



Cold Drinks

Coke (500ml)

Diet Coke (500ml)

Sprite (500ml)

Lipton Iced Tea (500ml) Al flavours
Apple & Orange (200ml cartons)
Ribena (250ml)

San Pellegrino (330ml) All flavours
Still Water (500ml)

Sparkling Water (500mi)

Yazoo Milkshakes Al flavours
Folkington's Juice (250ml)

J20 All flavours (275ml)

Orangina (250ml)

Hot Drinks

€spresso

Double €spresso

Macchiato

Americano (Regular)

Americano (large)

Cappuccino (Regular)

Cappuccino (large)

Latte (Regular)

Latte (large)

Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular)
Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large)
Mocha (Regular)

Mocha (Large)

Flat White (Regular)

Hot Chocolate (Regular)

Hot Chocolate (Large)

Breakfast Tea

Herbal Tea Seclection of all flavours

€xtras

Additional shot
Decaffeinated

Soya milk / Oat milk
Syrup

Honey

Drink In
£2.50
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£1.20
£1.30
£2.30
£1.50
£1.60
£2.60
£2.40
£2.50
£2.60

£1.90
£2.10
£1.90
£2.40
£2.60
£2.70
£2.95
£2.70
£2.95
£3.10
£3.40
£3.00
£3.30
£2.50
£2.60
£2.90
£2.10
£2.40

£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50



