



www.cafepapillon.co.uk

Table Service • Please take a seat



# Served 8am until 11am

**Breakfast** 

## Breakfast Menu

Breakrast Menu			
Full English Cumberland sausage, bacon, two	eggs, cherry tomo	ntoes, mushroom, beans, hash brown	£8.95 & toast
Egg Benedict English muffin, poached egg, game	m <mark>on</mark> ham & hollar	nda <mark>ise</mark> sauce	£7.95
Omelette Three eggs, choice of Fillings (mus	hro <mark>om,</mark> cheese, ho		£5.95
Salmon & Egg Scottish smoked salmon, scramble	d egg, gra <mark>nar</mark> y to	ast & <mark>fr</mark> esh lem <mark>on</mark>	£8.95
Mediterranean Breakfast Sliced fresh fruit, goats cheese, bo	* *	mato & cucumber, & fresh bread	£8.50
French Toast (v)  Egg toast, fresh seasonal fruit, Can	<mark>adian m</mark> aple syru	ρ	£6.50
Boiled Eggs (v) Served with toasted granary Marn	nite soldiers		£5.50
Eggs on Toast (v) Fried, scrambled or poached			£5.50
Baguettes & Sandwiches Premium bacon Cumberland sausage Two fried eggs (v)			£4.80 £4.80 £5.00
Granola (v) Yoghurt, seasonal fruit, honey			£6.50
Papillon Fresh Fruit Salad Choice of four fruits from the displa			£6.00
Pastries (v) Croissant	£1.90 £1.90	Extras  Meat (Sausage/Bacon)  Hash Grove Goo Mushroom	£1.50
Almond croissant Pain au chocolate Danish pastries	£1.90 £1.90	Hash Brown, Egg, Mushroom, Tomatoes Avocado Smoked Salmon	£1.00 £1.50 £2.50
		Black Pudding Toast Fried Bread Jam or Marmalade	£1.50 £0.70 £1.00 £0.50







# Lunch

# Served 12pm until 3pm

Starters & Light Options	
Homemade Soup of the Day (v) Served with fresh toasted baguette	£5.95
Bacon & Brie Salad Served with mixed salad & honey mustard dressing	£8.95
Cured Meat Platter (great to share) Selection of cured meats - Milano salami, mortadella, chorizo, goats cheese, salad, marinated mixed olives & toasted bread	£12.50
Tomato & Mozzarella Tower (v) Served with beef tomato, buffalo mozzarella, mixed leaf lettuce & pesto herb oil	£8.95
Sandwiches	
Classic Club Sandwich Toasted white bread, grilled chicken, bacon with leaf salad, tomato & mayonnaise, served with chips & salad	£10.50
Baguettes	
(White or Granary Bread) All served with Chips & Salad Salt beef & dill pickle Honey roast gammon ham & Dijon mustard Mature cheddar cheese with apple & cider chutney (v) Line caught tuna, mayonnaise and red onion & cucumber salad	£10.50 £10.50 £10.50 £10.50
Salads & Pasta	
Chicken Caesar Salad Grilled chicken breast, caesar dressed lettuce, anchovy, rosemary croutons & shaved p	£10.50 parmesan
Chicken Bacon & Avocado Salad Served with mixed salad, rosemary croutons, honey mustard dressing & shaved parme	£10.50
Spaghetti Bolognese	£11.60



Topped with cherry tomatoes & shaved parmesan



# Lunch Served 12pm until 3pm

#### Mains

Sausage & Mash Three Cumberland sausages, served on a creamy mashed potato, onion gravy	£11.60 & green beans
Steak & Ale Pie Braised beef & mushrooms, served in a puff pastry case, with rich ale gravy, served with mashed potato or chips & green beans	£13.95
Fish & Chips  Beer battered haddock, chips, salad, minted peas, lemon & tartar sauce	£12.95
Cajun Chicken Burger  Marinated whole free range breast served with cheese, bacon & tomato, in a rustic roll with salad & chips	£12.95
Papillon House Beef Burger  Homemade burger with sea salt, cracked black pepper & onion served with che bacon & tomato in a rustic roll with salad & chips	£12.95 eddar cheese,

### Desserts Please see the Patisserie display

	E	 - E /	PL.		
<b>7</b> 0	ecti	OF I		00	50
		<b>U</b>			~ \ ~

Platter of House Cheese (v)		£10.50
Grapes, celery, chutney, apple & crackers		

# Handmade Salcombe Dairy Ice Cream (v)

(Choose three scoops of your Favourite award-winning Ice Cream) £5.00

Ask waitress for available flavours

Side Orders		Children's Menu	
Chips (v)	£2.50	Ham Egg & Chips	£5.95
Sweet Potato Fies (v)	£3.50	Spaghetti Bolognese	£5.95
Mixed Salad (v)	£3.50	Sausage & Mash	£5.95
Bread & Oils (v)	£3.50	Scampi & Chips	£5.95
Olives (v)	£2.50	Ask to see sandwich list	

All our dishes are freshly prepared to order and whilst we strive to ensure a minimum waiting time on all our orders, on occasion there may be a longer wait than usual.

Please note that products may contain traces of nuts, and descriptions do not include all ingredients.

Please inform us of any specific dietary requirements (v) Vegetarian



# AT THE BAR

Mixers	
Tonic Water (125ml)	£1.00
Tonic Water Slimline (125ml)	£1.00
Schweppes Mixers	£1.00
lemonade (200ml)	£1.20
Schweppes Soda Water (200ml)	£1.00
Coke or Diet Coke (200ml)	£1.20
Orange, Cranberry or Apple Juice	£1.65
Bottled Beers & Ciders	
Carlsberg 3.8% vol (330ml)	£3.00
Peroni 5.1% vol (330ml)	£3.95
Peroni 5.1% vol (660ml)	£5.95
Bulmers Variety of flavours	£4.20

Spirits (25ml shots)	
Grouse Whisky 40% vol	£3.40
Bell's <mark>Whis</mark> ky 40% vol	£3.40
Jack <mark>Da</mark> nieľs Whiskey 40% vol	£3.40
Sout <mark>he</mark> rn Comfort 35% vol	£3.40
Bac <mark>ard</mark> i White Rum 3 <mark>5% vol</mark>	£3.20
Smirnoff Vodka 37.5% vol	£3.20
Malibu 21% vol	£3.20
Gord <mark>on</mark> 's Gin 37.5% vol	£3.20
Camp <mark>ar</mark> i 25% vol	£3.20
Pimm's 25% vol	£3.00
Courvoisier 40% vol	£3.40
Bomb <mark>ay Sapphire</mark> 40% vol	£3.40
Bailey's 17% vol	£3.00

#### 1. Casa Paulita Sauvignon Blanc Bottle £19.00 Chile 175ml £4.95 Crisp green apple with white peach 250ml £6.50 Perfect for fish, poultry, cheese & salads 2. Giuliana Pinot Grigio Inzolia Bottle £21.00 Bright citrus & hints of tropical fruit 175ml £5.50 Perfect for fish, salads & spices 250ml £7.25 3. Jean Claude Mas Chardonnay Bottle £23.00 France Intense and elegant with aromas packed

175ml

£5.95

White Wine

a touch of toast

Perfect for fish, poultry, cheese & salads	250ml	£7.95	
Rosé Wine			
4. Rosebud Zinfandel Rosé usa	Bottle	£19.00	
Bursting with fresh strawberries & cream	175ml	£4.95	
Perfect with spicy chicken and prawns	250ml	£6.50	
5. Cortefresia Pinot Grigio Rosé	Bottle	£21.00	
Crisp strawberries & delicate red berries	175ml	£5.50	
Perfect with grilled meat, fish & salads	250ml	£7.25	

#### Red Wine

6. Casa Paulita Merlot	Bottle	£19.00
Chile		
Cher <mark>ry fru</mark> it & a hint of dark chocolate	175ml	£4.95
Perfect with beef, lamb or game dishes	250ml	£6.50
7. Butcher of Beunos Aires Malbec	Bottle	£19.00
Argenting		
Ripe raspberry & silky smooth chocolate	175ml	£4.95
Perfect with any red meat or hard cheese	250ml	£6.50
8. Woolamia Shiraz	Bottle	£21.00
Australia		
Forward fruitiness coupled with hints of		
spice and vanilla are the features of this		
ripe and vibrant Shiraz	175ml	£5.50
Pair with all red meat & mushrooms	250ml	£7.25

#### Rubbles

Buddies		
9. Revilo Prosecco	Bottle	£24.95
Italy	200ml	£7.95
Fine perlage, delicately fruity & a soft aromatic harmonic taste		
10. Barfontarc Blanc de Noir	Bottle	£44.95
Champagne		
Round & powerful aromas of yellow fruit, strawberry and cherry		

full of tropical fruits, delicious vanilla and



<sup>\*\*</sup> Wines by the glass are also available in 125ml \*\*

Cold Drinks	Drink In
Coke (500ml)	£2.50
Diet Coke (500ml)	£2.40
Sprite (500ml)	£2.40
Lipton Iced Tea (500ml) All flavours	£2.40
Apple & Orange (200ml cartons)	£1.20
Ribena (250ml)	£1.30
San Pellegrino (330ml) All flavours	£2.30
Still Water (500ml)	£1.50
Sparkling Water (500ml)	£1.60
Yazoo Milkshakes All flavours	£2.60
Folkington's Juice (250ml)	£2.40
J20 All flavours (275ml)	£2.50
Orangina (250ml)	£2.60
Hot Drinks	
Espresso	£1.90
Double Espresso	£2.10
Macchiato	£1.90
Americano (Regular)	£2.40
Americano (large)	£2.60
Cappuccino (Regular)	£2.70
Cappuccino (Large)	£2.95
Latte (Regular)	£2.70
Latte (large)	£2.95
Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Regular)	£3.10
Chai Latte, Spiced or Vanilla (Large)	£3.40
Mocha (Regular)	£3.00
Mocha (Large)	£3.30
Flat White (Regular)	£2.50
Hot Chocolate (Regular)	£2.60
Hot Chocolate (large)	£2.90
Breakfast Tea	£2.10
Herbal Tea Selection of all flavours	£2.40
Extras	
Additional shot	£0.50
Decaffeinated	£0.50
Soya milk / Oat milk	£0.50
Σψτυρ	£0.50
Honey	£0.50

**(** 

